

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		and on	Al.	P.S.	
Name of work - Construction of					
road from P.D. to P.E.O.					
road to P.D. to P.E.O.					
Agency -		Sri K.R. Ramachandra			
		Ramesh Babu			
Agreement value Rs		13,63,250.00			
Agreement No -		6652 D/2018-19			
		mon/m/13			
Date of work start -		16/02/19			
Date of work completion -		15/11/2019			
Date of entry -		06/01/2021			

Further measurement is
nil.

8/1
5/1
1/1

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) providing and fixing
of Bench marks -

By. I. & N. - P/12

C 4233-39/NB - R 423320

(2) providing and fixing
of reference pillars -

By. 2. & N. - P/12

C 1946.60 each - R 389320

Continuation
to R

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			1116-6	
(3) clearing and grubbing				
of road and				
Qty. 0.2784 m ³			1/12	
(@ 50169.49/m ³)				11124.20
(4) Excavation for road				
work in soft soil				
hydraulic excavator				
all complete				
Qty. 15.35 m ³			1/13	
(@ 72.61/m ³)				1144.20
(5) Construction of road				
embankment material				
obtained from borrow				
pits - all complete				
(1) For 1000 m. road				
Qty. 430.91 m ³			1/10	
(@ 14699/m ³)				63339.20
(2) For 100 m. road				
Qty. 1005.48 m ³			1/18	
(@ 129.26/m ³)				129968.20
(7) construction of sub grade				
and center shoulder				
Qty. 209.65 m ³			1/18	
(@ 148.61/m ³)				31156.20

Continuation B

Sch. XIV-Form No. 13

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			P/p	—	
⑧ construction of concrete	9	C.C.P.	Grade		
110 mm thick					
Qty 144.56 m ³			1/18		
@ 2738.86/m ³				Rs	3943948.00
⑨ provision of		100 mm			
molecular					
Qty 188.80 m ³			1/18		
@ 3342.85/m ³				Rs	6220312.00
⑩ provision of		and	applying		
primer coat (84)					
Qty 1538.50 m ³			1/18		
@ 4755/m ³				Rs	7311020.00
⑪ provision of		and	applying		
2nd coat (Ro-1)					
Qty 1538.50 m ³			1/19		
@ 1602/m ³				Rs	2464320.00
⑫ provision of		laying	and		
rolling of open graded					
premix carpet 20 mm					
thickness — cm					
Qty 1538.50 m ³			1/19		
@ 207.01/m ³				Rs	32156220.00
⑬ construction of		un. slab			
forced cement concrete					
perimeter grade M30					
Qty 151.18 m ³			1/19		
@ 7537.82/m ³				Rs	113957520.00
⑭ provision of		2.0 c.m.s	Grade		
tempo					
Qty 2.0 m ³			1/19		
@ 2548.44/m ³				Rs	5096200.00

Continuation
Co. Re

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			146	B	
(15) 200 mm wide floor					
Qty. 3.00 m			P/12		
@ 660 g/m				B	1986.20
(16) provision of fixing of some reflective counterpane of asbestos matting in floor					
(i) 600 mm epistress					
Qty 2.00 No			P/20		
@ 1703.12/m				B	3406.20
(ii) 600 mm crossbar					
Qty. 2.00 No			P/20		
@ 1767.018 each				B	3534.20
(18) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty. 2.00 No			P/20		
@ 1560.42/m				B	3521.20
(19) provision of fixing of typical MCMG matting matting sign board with laps					
all complete.					
Qty 3.00 No			P/20		
@ 9755.75 each				B	29272.00
(20) Road Marking with dot applied thermoplastic compound with reflective glass on B.P. surface					
all complete					
Qty. 80.66 m			P/20		
@ 867.6/m				B	69945.20
(21) Road Marking with dot applied thermoplastic compound with reflective glass on B.P. surface					
all complete					

Continuation

Co. R

[illegible]